CONSTRUCTION
Housing
	• Reinforced white fiberglass and
impact resistant with 12 POM
latches high durability and
chemical resistant The fixture
can be opened from either
side for easy installation and

Type
Date
ORDERING GUIDE
WPFH-L GEN 2
WPFH L
SERIES LAMP TYPE LUMEN PACKAGE
(LM) CRI VOLTS
(VAC)
COLOR TEMP.
(K) OPTIONS
WPFH L - LED A1B
A2B
A3B
A4B
A5B
REFER TO
LUMEN
CHART
TABLE
FOR
DETAILS
80 -
905 -
80
90
4 -
8 -
2 -
120
347
120-277
30K -
35K -
40K -
50K -
3 000
3 500
4 000
5 000
DIM1¹ -
DIM2² -
L6 -
L10 -
L6-BK -
L10-BK -
AC -
OS³ -
DL4, 7 -
U347 -
CMB -
KV -
RMB -
SS -
EL16 -
EL26 -
EL36 -
U120 -
LT -
PC -
5 WIRE CABLE FOR AC AND 0-10 V DIMMING
LEADING EDGE DIMMING 120 V ONLY
6' WHITE POWER CABLE LENGTH
10' WHITE POWER CABLE LENGTH
6' BLACK POWER CABLE LENGTH
10' BLACK POWER CABLE LENGTH
AVIATION CABLE KIT
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
EMERGENCY BACK UP (FROM 0°C TO +25°C) 120 V
AND 120-277 V ONLY
MALE 347 V TWIST LOCK PLUG
CEILING MOUNTING BRACKET
10KV SURGE PROTECTOR
RIGID MOUNTING BRACKET